
Dala Horse 10K

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 TEAM CAMPOS 00:41:42.78 15

2 BNB RUNNERS 01:04:18.08 58

3 OCTR_Beasts 01:13:43.18 61

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Workouts Unlimited 00:48:35.49 4

Valkommen Fitness 00:53:00.94 4

Tulare Joggers 00:37:04.99 3

Team Profound 01:08:12.14 3

TACO KILLAZ 00:53:46.88 2

Traveling Sista’s 01:13:08.69 2

Team RWB 01:24:31.06 2

Team HANSON 00:53:29.49 1

Team- G 01:01:09.52 1

Traveling Sista's 01:02:53.73 1

Whistle Blowers 01:52:50.12 1

RTS Race Timing Printed: 5/20/2023 4:31:05 PM Page: 1 of 3



Dala Horse 10K

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 TEAM CAMPOS 00:41:42.78 7 15

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 1141 TYLER SPEIR 00:33:23.11 1

2 5 1139 NOEL CARRASCO 00:38:45.58 2

3 6 1140 KEVIN RUIZ 00:44:53.84 3

4 7 1142 RHIANNOH WALKER 00:45:11.40 4

5 10 1143 EVANIE VASQUEZ 00:46:20.00 5

6 24 1145 DANIELA AGUILAR 00:59:11.19 (11)

7 29 1144 AILEEN ZAMUDIO 01:02:01.00 (12)

2 BNB RUNNERS 01:04:18.08 7 58

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 220 Victor Ramirez 00:51:35.92 7

2 21 39 Yvonne Borjas 00:56:16.26 9

3 31 221 Jovita Ramirez 01:04:38.01 13

4 32 40 Ed Borjas 01:09:57.24 14

5 35 116 Victoria Duong 01:19:02.99 15

6 36 114 Martha Espinosa-Kroll 01:21:50.71 (16)

7 40 241 Linda Borjas 01:28:04.77 (17)

3 OCTR_Beasts 01:13:43.18 5 61

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 230 Kris Kaszacs 00:48:01.04 6

2 20 92 Josiah Lyle 00:55:41.95 8

3 23 200 Marlow Lyle 00:58:25.61 10

4 41 147 Zoe Meinhart 01:43:11.36 18

5 42 146 Jen Labbee 01:43:15.95 19
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Dala Horse 10K

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Type Chip Time Team

1 1 1141 TYLER SPEIR Runner 00:33:23.11 TEAM CAMPOS

2 0 218 Armando Guzman Runner 00:36:19.74 Tulare Joggers

3 0 172 Armando Arias Runner 00:36:57.46 Tulare Joggers

4 0 175 Michael Gonzalez Runner 00:37:57.78 Tulare Joggers

5 2 1139 NOEL CARRASCO Runner 00:38:45.58 TEAM CAMPOS

6 3 1140 KEVIN RUIZ Runner 00:44:53.84 TEAM CAMPOS

7 4 1142 RHIANNOH WALKER Runner 00:45:11.40 TEAM CAMPOS

8 0 34 Jane Ono Runner 00:45:52.80 Workouts Unlimited

9 0 101 Andrew Martinez Runner 00:46:03.11 TACO KILLAZ

10 5 1143 EVANIE VASQUEZ Runner 00:46:20.00 TEAM CAMPOS

11 0 121 José g Ramirez Runner 00:46:57.11 Workouts Unlimited

12 6 230 Kris Kaszacs Runner 00:48:01.04 OCTR_Beasts

13 0 56 Yolanda Andrews Runner 00:49:16.71 Workouts Unlimited

14 0 143 Lisa Maher Runner 00:50:37.80 Valkommen Fitness

15 7 220 Victor Ramirez Runner 00:51:35.92 BNB RUNNERS

16 0 198 Danny Pendergrass Runner 00:51:51.13 Valkommen Fitness

17 0 43 Amber Kreiter Runner 00:52:15.33 Workouts Unlimited

18 0 109 Joanna Anderson Runner 00:53:13.61 Valkommen Fitness

19 0 219 Myer Hanson Runner 00:53:29.49 Team HANSON

20 8 92 Josiah Lyle Runner 00:55:41.95 OCTR_Beasts

21 9 39 Yvonne Borjas Runner 00:56:16.26 BNB RUNNERS

22 0 69 Sarah Schmal Runner 00:56:21.23 Valkommen Fitness

23 10 200 Marlow Lyle Runner 00:58:25.61 OCTR_Beasts

24 (11) 1145 DANIELA AGUILAR Runner 00:59:11.19 TEAM CAMPOS

25 0 169 Diana Millhollin Runner 00:59:53.14 Traveling Sista’s

26 0 85 Jesus Pimentel Runner 00:59:58.90 Team Profound

27 0 62 Ernesto Guzman Runner 01:01:09.52 Team- G

28 0 61 Sal Navarro Runner 01:01:30.66 TACO KILLAZ

29 (12) 1144 AILEEN ZAMUDIO Runner 01:02:01.00 TEAM CAMPOS

30 0 144 Cheryl Solem Runner 01:02:53.73 Traveling Sista's

31 13 221 Jovita Ramirez Runner 01:04:38.01 BNB RUNNERS

32 14 40 Ed Borjas Runner 01:09:57.24 BNB RUNNERS

33 0 71 Kimberley Ramos Runner 01:11:06.37 Team Profound

34 0 72 Teo Ramos Runner 01:13:31.16 Team Profound

35 15 116 Victoria Duong Runner 01:19:02.99 BNB RUNNERS

36 (16) 114 Martha Espinosa-Kroll Runner 01:21:50.71 BNB RUNNERS

37 0 95 THERESA-HANH DANG Runner 01:24:30.77 Team RWB

38 0 94 Stephanie Grant Runner 01:24:31.36 Team RWB

39 0 217 Nena Davis Runner 01:26:24.25 Traveling Sista’s

40 (17) 241 Linda Borjas Runner 01:28:04.77 BNB RUNNERS

41 18 147 Zoe Meinhart Runner 01:43:11.36 OCTR_Beasts

42 19 146 Jen Labbee Runner 01:43:15.95 OCTR_Beasts

43 0 225 Juan Romero Runner 01:52:50.13 Whistle Blowers
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